https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/cykly/zastup-stale-prichazi

Nadpis

Elias

Elisa
Amos

1zajas
Jeremjas

Ezechiel

SluZebnik Hospodintiv

Ester

Ageus
Jonas
Zacharias a AlZbéta

Jan Kititel
Evangelista Marek
Natanael
Simon Petr
Nikodém
Levi
Zena hii$nice
Lazar

Biblicky odkaz

1 Kralovska 17,1-71
Kralovska 18,1-461
Kralovska 19,1-18

2 Kralovska 4,38-442
Kralovska 5,1-9
Amos 7-8

1zajas 61zajas 1,16—
201zajas 7,10—171zajas
11,1-10

Jeremjas 27-28
Ezechiel 33,1—
6Ezechiel 37,1-14
1zajas 42,1-41zajas
49,1-31zajas 50,4—
91zajas 53

Ester 4,13—-17Ester 1—
10

Ezdras 1,1Ezdras 3,1-
4Ezdras 3,10-13Ezdras
4,1-5Ezdrés 4,11
24Ezdras 5,1-2Ezdras
6,1-7Ezdras 6,13-14
Jonas 1-4

Lukas 1,5-24

Marek 1,1-8Marek
6,14-29

Marek 14-16

Jan 1,35-51

Marek 8,27-33

Jan 3,1-21

Marek 2,12-17

Lukas 7,36-50

Jan 11,1-44

Poradi

16

19
20

21
22

23

24

25

26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Listl

datum

13.02.2022 Monika

20.02.2022 Tereza
27.02.2022 Pavlina

06.03.2022 Markéta
13.03.2022 Monika

20.03.2022 Tereza

27.03.2022 Pavlina

03.04.2022 Markéta

10.04.2022 Monika
17.04.2022 Tereza
24.04.2022 Pavlina

01.05.2022 Markéta
08.05.2022 Monika
15.05.2022 Tereza
22.05.2022 Pavlina
29.05.2022 Markéta
05.06.2022 Monika
12.06.2022 Tereza
19.06.2022 Pavlina
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https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/elias
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/elisa
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/amos
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/izajas
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/jeremjas
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/ezechiel
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/sluzebnik-hospodinuv
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/ester
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/ageus
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/jonas
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/zacharias-alzbeta
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/jan-krtitel-0
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/evangelista-marek
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/natanael
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/simon-petr
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/nikodem
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/levi
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/zena-hrisnice
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/lazar

Evangelista Jan

Zena kananejska
Filip

Pavel
Lydie

Bratr Jan

Také ja

Jan 20,19-31

Matous 15,21-28

Skutky 6,5Skutky 8,4—
40

Skutky 8,1-3Skutky
9,1-31

Skutky 16,11-15

Zjeveni 1Zjeveni
21Zjeveni 22

Zidéim 11,1-40Zidtm
12,1-3Matous 19,13-15

37

39

40

41
42

43

44

Listl
26.06.2022 Jakub
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https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/evangelista-jan
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/zena-kananejska
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/filip
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/pavel
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/lydie
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/bratr-jan
https://katecheze.evangnet.cz/katecheticke-pripravy/take-ja
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